ELRP Assistance to Arizona Ranchers From New Mexico FSA Offices, 2022-2023

State

New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico

County
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron

Recipient

GEORGE GEISLER JR

GEORGE GEISLER JR

NELSON SHIRLEY

NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
BADGER CREEKCORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
GEORGE GEISLER JR

NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION

Amount

$939
$1,742
$9,569
$31,250
$8,348
$16,493
$6,970
$11,839
$4,695
$47,846
$41,741
$34,849

Information acquired through FOIA request #2025-FSA-03963-F.

Disbursed

09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022





