ELRP Assistance to Arizona Ranchers From New Mexico FSA Offices, 2022-2023

State	County	Recipient	Amount	Disbursed
New Mexico	Catron	GEORGE GEISLER JR	\$939	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	GEORGE GEISLER JR	\$1,742	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$9,569	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$31,250	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$8,348	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$16,493	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$6,970	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$11,839	09/28/2023
New Mexico	Catron	GEORGE GEISLER JR	\$4,695	04/04/2022
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$47,846	04/04/2022
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$41,741	04/04/2022
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$34,849	04/04/2022

Information acquired through FOIA request #2025-FSA-03963-F.